
Dealer's Name Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Number

Ashland Office Supply Shannon Gibbs sgibbs@ashlandoffice.com 2781 Winchester Ave. Ashland KY 41101 606-325-9110

Custom Office Interiors Mike Pruitt mike@customofficeinteriors.net 176 Newport Pike Ste. 205 Bowling Green KY. 42103 270-646-7170

Howard D Happy Company Matthew Vaughn mrmattvaughn@gmail.com 62 S. Main Street Madisonville, KY. 42431 270-821-6300

KPC Architectural Products Ariel Burkhart a.burkhart@kpcarch.com    2464 Fortune Drive, Suite 150, Lexington KY 40509 859-269-3646

Kerr Office Supply Lewis Miller lmiller@kerrws.com 509 Assembly Drive Elizabethtown KY. 42701 270-765-6171

National Business Furniture Carrie Davidson carried@nbf.com 770 S 70th St, Milwaukee, WI 53214 800-558-1010

Office Connections Jason Trammell Jasontrammell2002@gmail .com 433 Wards Avenue, Loveland, OH 45140 513-984-6620

Office Furniture Solutions Will Jerome will jerome.msi@gmail.com 2320 Anton Road Madisonville KY 42431 270-821-1660

Office Resources Inc. Luke Sparks lsparks@oriusa.com PO Box 1689 Louisville KY 40202 502-589-8400

Osterma Cron Susan Lewis  oc-info@ostermancron.com 815w. Market Street, Suite 102, Louisville, KY 40202 513- 771-3377

Petter Business Systems Todd Isenberg tisenberg@petter-business.com 5110 Charter Oak Drive Paducah KY. 42001 800-277-4932

Supply Solutions Alison Travis Prince aprince@wesupplysolutions.com 2852 Ross Avenue Paducah, KY 270-442-8888
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